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Session Begins 
Grades I-VIII 

Session Begins 
Pre-Primary

Healthy Platter 
activity 
Pre Primary-V

World (UN) 
Health Day

Eid-ul-Fitr Baisakhi/
Eid-Ul- Fitr
Special Assembly

Baisakhi

Ambedkar 
Jayanti

Ram Navmi

World Heritage 
Day 
Visit to Red Fort
Grades VI-VIII 

Working for 
students 
Grades III-VIII 
Inter House 
BadmintonEARTH WEEK

Mahavir 
Jayanti

Earth Day 
Shakespeare's 
Birthday
(Poetic Echoes)
Grade III- V

Safety and Health 
at Work
Special Assembly 

International 
Dance Day
Workshop

May Day
Special Assembly

Good Touch 
and Bad Touch
Workshop 
Grades             
Pre-Primary - II

Working for 
students
Grades III-VIII 
Interhouse 
Skating

Rabindra Nath 
Tagore's Birthday
Special Assembly

Mother's Day 
Activities
Pre. Nur - VIII 

Mother's Day

PTM
Meet and Greet
Grade P.N- VIII 

Literary Week

Last Working Day 
Grades 
Pre-Nur-VIII 

Buddh Purnima
Summer Break 
Begins

Summer Camp 
Begins

Summer Camp 
Ends

35



SEPTEMBER 2024

2

30

9

16

23

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

JUNE 2024

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

10

3

17

24

11

4

18

25

12

5

19

26

13

20

27

30 31

JULY 2024

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

AUGUST 2024

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

30

10

3

17

24

11

4

18

25

12

5

19

26

13

6

20

27

7

14

21

28

Eid-ul-Zuha International 
Yoga Day

Summer Break 
Ends

Van Mahotsav       
Special Assembly

Van Mahotsav Week

6

School Reopens 
for Students

PA-1 Begins Adolescence 
Workshop 
Grades VI-VIII

PA-1 Ends Muharram

Investiture 
Ceremony Working 
for students 
Grades III-VIII

Mango Day 
Celebration  
Pre-Primary 

Kargil Diwas 
Special Assembly

International Tiger's 
Day Poster Making 
Competition 
Grades 3-5

Meet & Greet
Grades Nur-VIII

Hiroshima Day 
International 
Collaboration 
Grades IV-VIII

International Day 
for Indigenous 
People Competition 
for Grades I-VIII

Independence 
Day
Special Assembly

Independence 
Day

Eco Friendly 
Rakhi Making 
Activity by
Pre-Primary

Working for 
students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse Football 
& Swimming

Raksha Bandhan PA-2 Begins
Visit to Iskcon 
Temple Grades 
III-V

Janmashtami PA-2 Ends National Sports 
Day
Special Assembly

Annual Form 
Morning
Pre-Primary

Special Assembly 
– Teacher's Day
Half day School

Ganesh 
Chaturthi

Doha Vachan 
by Grades III-V

Hindi Vaad-Vivaad 
by Grades VI-VIII

Hasya Kavita 
Vaachan
Grade VI- VIII

Sparsh Samachar 
by Grade II

Hindi Poem 
Recitation by 
Pre-Primary

Hindi Diwas

Hindi Pakhwada

Eid-e-Milad         
World Ozone Day

Term I Exam 
Begins

World Tourism Day 
Activities  by 
Grades I & II

36 37

Day Trip
Grade - VIII
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Eid-ul-Zuha International 
Yoga Day

Summer Break 
Ends

Van Mahotsav       
Special Assembly

Van Mahotsav Week

6

School Reopens 
for Students

PA-1 Begins Adolescence 
Workshop 
Grades VI-VIII

PA-1 Ends Muharram

Investiture 
Ceremony Working 
for students 
Grades III-VIII

Mango Day 
Celebration  
Pre-Primary 

Kargil Diwas 
Special Assembly

International Tiger's 
Day Poster Making 
Competition 
Grades 3-5

Meet & Greet
Grades Nur-VIII

Hiroshima Day 
International 
Collaboration 
Grades IV-VIII

International Day 
for Indigenous 
People Competition 
for Grades I-VIII

Independence 
Day
Special Assembly

Independence 
Day

Eco Friendly 
Rakhi Making 
Activity by
Pre-Primary

Working for 
students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse Football 
& Swimming

Raksha Bandhan PA-2 Begins
Visit to Iskcon 
Temple Grades 
III-V

Janmashtami PA-2 Ends National Sports 
Day
Special Assembly

Annual Form 
Morning
Pre-Primary

Special Assembly 
– Teacher's Day
Half day School

Ganesh 
Chaturthi

Doha Vachan 
by Grades III-V

Hindi Vaad-Vivaad 
by Grades VI-VIII

Hasya Kavita 
Vaachan
Grade VI- VIII

Sparsh Samachar 
by Grade II

Hindi Poem 
Recitation by 
Pre-Primary

Hindi Diwas

Hindi Pakhwada

Eid-e-Milad         
World Ozone Day

Term I Exam 
Begins

World Tourism Day 
Activities  by 
Grades I & II

36 37

Day Trip
Grade - VIII
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Gandhi Jayanti

World Animal 
Welfare Day         
Visit to Goshala 
Grades I-II

Term I Exam Ends

Working for students 
Grades III-VIII

World Mental 
Health Day         
Workshop for 
Grades VI-VIII

Special Assembly 
Dussehra

Ram Navmi Dussehra

Global 
Handwashing Day                     
Activities by 
Pre-Primary

World Food Day    
Workshop for 
Grades III-V

Valmiki Jayanti Pratibimb 1

Karwa Chauth United Nations Day 

Special Assembly 
Diwali

Chhoti Diwali

Diwali Govardhan Puja

C.V.Raman's 
Birthday            
Science Quiz for 
Grades III-V

Children's Day 
Assembly by 
Teachers

Adventure Camp                  
Visit to Gurudwara 
Pre-Primary

Children's Day    
Adventure Camp 
Grade I-VIII

Guru Nanak 
Jayanti

Fun & Frolic Week

Annual Form 
Morning I-IV

18

25

19

Sparsh MUN 
Grades VIII 

Sparsh MUN 
Grades VIII 

World AIDS Day 
Observance
Workshop 
Grades VI-VIII

Working for 
students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse
Basketball & 
Table Tennis

World AIDS 
Day

Armed Forces Day
Special Assembly

PA-3 Begins

PA-3 Ends

Mental Math 
Quiz Grades VI-VIII                               
Sudoku Grades 
III-V

Meet & Greet
PTM

Ramanujan's Day Christmas Carnival Christmas

Working for students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse
Tennis & Taekwondo

Last Working Day Winter Break 
Begins

Lohri

Hazrat Ali's 
Birthday

Winter Break 
Ends

Online Classes 
Begin

Online Classes 
End

Special Assembly-  
Republic Day
Working for students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse cricket

Republic Day

Offline Classes 
Begin

Bhai Dooj

38 39
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Gandhi Jayanti

World Animal 
Welfare Day         
Visit to Goshala 
Grades I-II

Term I Exam Ends

Working for students 
Grades III-VIII

World Mental 
Health Day         
Workshop for 
Grades VI-VIII

Special Assembly 
Dussehra

Ram Navmi Dussehra

Global 
Handwashing Day                     
Activities by 
Pre-Primary

World Food Day    
Workshop for 
Grades III-V

Valmiki Jayanti Pratibimb 1

Karwa Chauth United Nations Day 

Special Assembly 
Diwali

Chhoti Diwali

Diwali Govardhan Puja

C.V.Raman's 
Birthday            
Science Quiz for 
Grades III-V

Children's Day 
Assembly by 
Teachers

Adventure Camp                  
Visit to Gurudwara 
Pre-Primary

Children's Day    
Adventure Camp 
Grade I-VIII

Guru Nanak 
Jayanti

Fun & Frolic Week

Annual Form 
Morning I-IV

18

25

19

Sparsh MUN 
Grades VIII 

Sparsh MUN 
Grades VIII 

World AIDS Day 
Observance
Workshop 
Grades VI-VIII

Working for 
students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse
Basketball & 
Table Tennis

World AIDS 
Day

Armed Forces Day
Special Assembly

PA-3 Begins

PA-3 Ends

Mental Math 
Quiz Grades VI-VIII                               
Sudoku Grades 
III-V

Meet & Greet
PTM

Ramanujan's Day Christmas Carnival Christmas

Working for students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse
Tennis & Taekwondo

Last Working Day Winter Break 
Begins

Lohri

Hazrat Ali's 
Birthday

Winter Break 
Ends

Online Classes 
Begin

Online Classes 
End

Special Assembly-  
Republic Day
Working for students 
Grades III-VIII
Interhouse cricket

Republic Day

Offline Classes 
Begin

Bhai Dooj
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Vasant Panchami

Excursion to 
Museum of Illusions 
Grades I &II

Picasso Week

Sports Week (Athletics) 

Working for 
students 
Grades III-VIII

Excursion 
Pre-Primary

Culmination
Sports Week

Maha Shiv Ratri Final Term Exams 
Begin

Working for 
students 
Grades III-VIII

Holika Dehan Dulhendi

Final Term Exams 
End

Working for students 
all Grades 

Working for students 
all Grades 

Working for students 
all Grades 

NIWD Graduation
UKG

Pratibimb
Pre Primary

Pratibimb
Primary
I-IV

Pratibimb 
Middle
V-VIII

Orientation Day Orientation Day
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Class	Wise	Categorisation	of	Uniform

Summer	Uniform Winter	Uniform

•	 Socks

•	 Half-sleeve	school	shirt
•	 Skirt

•	 Black	velcro	shoes

	 band/rubber	band
•	 Pleated	hair	with	White	hair

•	 House	Tracksuit	with	lower

Nur	to	KG

Girls

Boys

Summer	Uniform Winter	UniformGrade	I	and	VIII

Girls

Boys

•	 House	T-shirt	full-sleeve

•	 Black	velcro	shoes

•	 Winter	Tracksuit	with	hoodie

•	 Navy	blue	socks

•	 Pleated	hair	with	White	hair
	 band/rubber	band

•	 Black	velcro	shoes

•	 Socks

•	 Half-sleeve	school	shirt

•	 Belt

	 with	lower

•	 Shorts

•	 House	Tracksuit	House	T-shirt	

•	 House	T-shirt	full-sleeve
•	 Navy	blue	socks
•	 Black	velcro	shoes

•	 Winter	Tracksuit	with	hoodie

•	 House	Tracksuit	(	House	T-shirt	&	lower)

•	 Socks
•	 Leather	shoes	Black

•	 Skirt	/	Trouser	(VI	-	VIII)
•	 Blazer

	 and/rubber	band
•	 Pleated	hair	with	White	hair	

•	 Half-sleeve	school	shirt
•	 Skirt	(I	-	V)

•	 Blazer

•	 Tie

•	 Pleated	hair	with	White	hair	

•	 Trouser

•	 House	Winter	Track	suit	(	House	T-shirt	

	 band/rubber	band

•	 Socks

•	 Full	sleeves	sweater

•	 Full	sleeves	school	shirt

•	 Leather	shoes	Black

	 &	lower)

•	 Trouser	(VI-VIII)

•	 Belt

•	 Leather	shoes	Black

•	 Short(I-V)

•	 Socks

•	 Half	sleeve	school	shirt

•	 Blazer

•	 House	Track	suit	(	House	T-shirt	&	lower)

•	 Full	sleeves	school	shirt
•	 Trouser

•	 Full	sleeves	sweater
•	 Tie
•	 Belt
•	 Socks
•	 Leather	shoes	Black

	 &	lower)
•	 House	Winter	Track	suit	(	House	T-shirt	

•	 Blazer

SCHOOL	UNIFORM

1.	 create	a	sense	of	belonging	amongst	students
At		Sparsh		Global	School	,	the	school	uniform	seeks	to:

3.	 bring	comfort	to	the	students
2.	 bringing	them	together	through	a	shared	dress	code

4.	 to	maintain	discipline	in	the	school
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